
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-19 3m sync. Girls D/C Nov. 03, 2017

5th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 – 05. November 2017

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Female – age group D/C

3m springboard sync.
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5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-19 3m sync. Girls D/C Nov. 03, 2017

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Donoval, Sanda, CRO
     3. Galperin, Gleb, RUS

WK-19 3m synchronized springboard Girls D/C

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Prosekova, Viktoriia / Zalunina, Sofiia Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2005/2005 222.27
2. Krauss, Johanna / Dummer, Frieda Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005/2004 211.74
3. Perkioe, Wilma / Kaeck, Odessa Finland - Vantaa 2005/2005 183.54
4. Egorova, Marina / 

Evtushenko, Alisa
Russia - Nevskaia Volna / 
Russia - St.Petersburg

2004/2004 177.15

5. Trifonova, Nadezhda / 
Parfenova, Viktoriia

Russia - Nevskaia Volna / 
Russia - St.Petersburg

2008/2007 171.72

6. Eikermann, Jazzelle / Barth, Jolina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006/2007 167.40
7. Nathan, Muktha / van Kempen, Maud Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2004/2005 145.35
8. Levcenko, Melanie / Gronholz, Caroline SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006/2006 141.09
9. Avonius, Greta / Orava, Emilia Finland - Vantaa 2006/2006 137.49

10. Kutty, Anjali / Adamson, Maija Britain - Southampton 2007/2007 137.34

Detailed results

Dive    Hght Dive   Hght DD Judges' Awards                              Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Prosekova, V. / Zalunina, S., RUSN, 2005/2005                                                
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5                21.00  42.00  42.00    42.00  1.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.0  6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5                17.70  35.40  77.40    77.40  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5                17.70  42.48 119.88   119.88  2.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0                19.50  54.60 174.48   174.48  1.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5                17.70  47.79 222.27   222.27  1.
                       11.9  5.6 6.0 5.6 5.8 6.5 6.6 6.6                                                
2. Krauss, Johanna / Dummer, Frieda, DHfK, 2005/2004                                            
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0                20.10  40.20  40.20    40.20  2.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0                18.90  37.80  78.00    78.00  1.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  4.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5                18.90  45.36 123.36   123.36  1.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5                20.10  42.21 165.57   165.57  2.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0                17.10  46.17 211.74   211.74  2.
                       11.2  5.9 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.3 6.4                                                
3. Perkioe, Wilma / Kaeck, Odessa, Finland - Vantaa, 2005/2005                                  
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0                19.20  38.40  38.40    38.40  3.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5                17.70  35.40  73.80    73.80  3.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5                16.80  35.28 109.08   109.08  3.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5                18.30  40.26 149.34   149.34  3.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0                17.10  34.20 183.54   183.54  3.
                       10.3  5.5 5.6 4.8 4.7 6.6 6.5 6.3                                                
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4. Egorova, M. / Evtushenko, A., RUSN / RUSP, 2004/2004                                         
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0                16.80  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0                17.10  34.20  67.80    67.80  5.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5                10.50  25.20  93.00    93.00  7.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5                16.50  44.55 137.55   137.55  4.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0                16.50  39.60 177.15   177.15  4.
                       11.5  4.0 4.6 5.4 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.4                                                
5. Trifonova, N. / Parfenova, V., RUSN / RUSP, 2008/2007                                        
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5                16.50  33.00  33.00    33.00  8.
 301B  3     301B  3    2.0  4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5                15.90  31.80  64.80    64.80  8.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5                17.10  37.62 102.42   102.42  4.
 403B  3     403B  3    2.1  4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0                15.30  32.13 134.55   134.55  5.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0                17.70  37.17 171.72   171.72  5.
                       10.4  4.8 4.6 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.5 5.5                                                
6. Eikermann, J. / Barth, J., SVNA, 2006/2007                                                   
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5                16.80  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0                15.60  31.20  64.80    64.80  8.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5                16.20  30.78  95.58    95.58  5.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0                19.80  37.62 133.20   133.20  6.
 303C  3     303C  3    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 7.0                17.10  34.20 167.40   167.40  6.
                        9.8  5.1 5.2 5.6 5.0 6.2 5.5 6.2                                                
7. Nathan, M. / van Kempen, M., NEDE, 2004/2005                                                 
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0                18.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  4.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5                16.20  32.40  68.40    68.40  4.
 404C  3     404C  3    2.4  1.5 1.5 3.0 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0                 9.00  21.60  90.00    90.00  8.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0                13.50  29.70 119.70   119.70  7.
 301B  3     301B  3    1.9  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5                13.50  25.65 145.35   145.35  7.
                       10.5  4.2 4.2 4.2 3.8 4.8 5.0 5.6                                                
8. Levcenko, M. / Gronholz, C., SVNA, 2006/2006                                                 
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5                16.80  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5                16.80  33.60  67.20    67.20  6.
 103B  3     103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0                17.10  27.36  94.56    94.56  6.
 201B  3     201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5                13.50  24.30 118.86   118.86  8.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0                11.70  22.23 141.09   141.09  8.
                        9.3  5.2 5.4 4.7 4.5 5.1 4.9 5.5                                                
9. Avonius, Greta / Orava, Emilia, Finland - Vantaa, 2006/2006                                  
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0                14.70  29.40  29.40    29.40 10.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5                18.00  36.00  65.40    65.40  7.
 201C  3     201C  3    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5                14.40  24.48  89.88    89.88  9.
 301C  3     301C  3    1.8  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0                14.10  25.38 115.26   115.26  9.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0                11.70  22.23 137.49   137.49  9.
                        9.4  4.8 5.0 4.5 4.2 5.3 4.8 5.0                                                
10. Kutty, Anjali / Adamson, Maija, GBRS, 2007/2007                                             
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5                15.90  31.80  31.80    31.80  9.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0                14.70  29.40  61.20    61.20 10.
 103B  3     103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0                15.30  24.48  85.68    85.68 10.
 201B  3     201B  3    1.8  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5                13.50  24.30 109.98   109.98 10.
 403C  3     403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0                14.40  27.36 137.34   137.34 10.
                        9.3  4.8 4.6 4.4 3.9 5.5 5.1 5.2                                                

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Gildemeister, Peter, SUI       (A)  2. Seppänen, Jouri, FINT          (A)
     3. Dobroskok, Dmitry, RUSN        (B)  4. Freeman, Sally, GBRP           (B)
     5. van Duijn, Celine, NEDE        (S)  6. Jirkova, Iveta, CZE            (S)
     7. de Vroome, Angelique, NEDA     (S)  

 Schiedsrichter:          Daniukov, Roman, RUSP
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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